Breakfast Menu
6:30 to 10:30 Only

Breakfast Sandwich
Eggs, Swiss, and cheddar cheese on a toasted croissant

Add spinach and tomato
Add ham, bacon or sausage patty

Scrambled Eggs and Toast (GF Available)

3 eggs scrambled, served with your choice of wheat or
sourdough toast

Hashbrown Bake Platter

Our delicious oven baked hashbrowns made with ham,
bacon, sausage, cheddar and provolone, served with 3
scrambled eggs and your choice of wheat or sourdough toast

Deluxe Oatmeal

toped with banana and steamed milk, with brown sugar on
the side

House-made Granola and Milk

Extras

Single scrambled egg
Single hard boiled egg

Toast
wheat or sourdough

GF Toast
Side of bacon or sausage patty
All Day

Quiche
Meat or veggie, options change daily

French Toast
Caramelized French toast made with brioche

Hashbrown Bake

Our delicious oven baked hashbrowns made with ham, bacon, sausage, cheddar and

provolone

Fruit Cup
Seasonal fruits in a cup

Yogurt Parfait
Yogurt and house-made granola topped with seasonal fruit

$5.50

$1.00
$2.00
$3.75

$7.75

$5.25

$3.99

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$3.00
$2.00

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$4.25

54.99



