

Breakfast Menu

6:30 to 10:30 Only

Breakfast Sandwich Eggs, Swiss, and cheddar cheese on a toasted croissant	\$5.50
Add spinach and tomato	\$1.00
Add ham, bacon or sausage patty	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs and Toast (GF Available) 3 eggs scrambled, served with your choice of wheat or sourdough toast	\$3.75
Hashbrown Bake Platter Our delicious oven baked hashbrowns made with ham, bacon, sausage, cheddar and provolone, served with 3 scrambled eggs and your choice of wheat or sourdough toast	<i>\$7.75</i>
Deluxe Oatmeal toped with banana and steamed milk, with brown sugar on the side	\$5.25
House-made Granola and Milk	\$3.99

Yogurt and house-made granola topped with seasonal fruit



Extras

	Single scrambled egg	\$1.00
	Single hard boiled egg	\$1.00
	Toast wheat or sourdough	\$1.50
	GF Toast	\$3.00
	Side of bacon or sausage patty	\$2.00
All Day		
	Quiche Meat or veggie, options change daily	<i>\$5.75</i>
	French Toast Caramelized French toast made with brioche	\$5.75
	Hashbrown Bake Our delicious oven baked hashbrowns made with ham, bacon, sausage, cheddar and provolone	<i>\$5.75</i>
	Fruit Cup Seasonal fruits in a cup	\$4.25
	Yogurt Parfait	\$4.99